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Karaova KO14T-2642
Vərdənə

Təyinatı : Qatlanan təkərli çəkilir tip vərdənə

80-90 at gücü

43 sm

340 sm

300 sm

325 sm

72 sm

10/75-15.3 qoşa tәkәr

Tələb olunan traktor gücü :

Vərdənə diametri :

Nəqliyyat eni :

İşləmə eni :

Ümumi uzunluğu :

Ümumi hündürlüyü :

Təkər tipi :

Vərdənə hissələrinin
qatlanıb - açılması :

Çəki : 1450 kq

Hidravlik

Texniki göstəricilər :


